

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7723/2026

M/s Jai Bharat Fire Works Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Income Tax Officer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Mahendra Gargieya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nitin Jain with Ms. Kriti Kalawatia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

29/04/2026

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. Nitin Jain, Adv. as
counsel for the respondent in the cause list.

List on 05.05.2026.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J