

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7723/2026
CNR: RJHC020391672026 | URN: CW / 16882U / 2026

M/s Jai Bharat Fire Works Industries

-----Petitioner

Versus

Income Tax Officer

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Hemang Gargiyea through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nitin Jain

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

30/07/2026

List the matter on 10.09.2026.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

10/Anu/Ritu